Book Your Next Event
at Savona’s

SAVONA'S TRATTORIA KINGSTON
featuring our private event room, Savona’s Next Door and Savona’s Outdoor Garden
21 Broadway, Kingston, NY 12401
845-339-6800

SAVONA'S TRATTORIA RED HOOK
7249 S Broadway, Red Hook, NY 12571
845-758-6400

SAVONA'S TRATTORIA POUGHKEEPSIE
1-2 Collegeview Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

845-867-4505

SAVONA’'S TRATTORIA HUDSON
136 Warren Street, Hudson, NY 12534

518-697-3470

SAVONA'S PIZZERIA FISHKILL
Ransley Square, 17 Merritt Blvd, Fishkill, NY 12524

845-857-3176

Let us host your rehearsal dinner, bridal shower,
baby shower, birthday party, or corporate event!

alonas

T R A TT O R I A

R QARTY TRA}» R

TAKE-OUT MENU

§¢Won«3 g I
1 g“f\wh} - S alonq’s :

R ——

KINGSTON | RED HOOK | POUGHKEEPSIE
HUDSON | FISHKILL

savonas.com | savonaspizzeria.com



STARTERSISALADSIDESSERTS

SmallTray  Large Tray
serves 10 serves 20

COLD ANTIPASTI 80 160
spicy sopresatta, genoa salami, fresh mozzarella,
aged Reggiano cheese, long stemmed artichokes,
roasted red peppers, kalamata olives
HOT ANTIPASTI 125 250
stuffed mushrooms, shrimp scampi, eggplant rollatini
MINI ARANCINI 55 110
traditional or carbonara
SAVONA'’S MEATBALLS 55 110
FRIED CALAMARI 80 160
BRUSCHETTA 50 100
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE 70 140
FRIED MOZZARELLA 70 140
VEGETARIAN STUFFED MUSHROOMS 65 130
SHRIMP COCKTAIL 85 170
MIXED GREEN SALAD 40 80
mixed greens, cherry tomato, carrots, cucumber, red onion, kalamata olives
CAESAR SALAD 45 90
shaved reggiano & housemade croutons, Savona’s housemade Caesar dressing
SAVONA'’S CHOP CHOP CHICKEN SALAD 70 140
choice of grilled or crispy chicken, chopped romaine lettuce, sliced egg, cucumber,
red onion, Gorgonzola cheese, crispy prosciutto, long stem artichokes,
tomato, kalamata olives, Savona’s Italian vinaigrette
SAVONA'’S WATERFRONT SALAD 70 140
spring mix greens, strawberries, oranges, pears, apples, grilled chicken, red onions,
candied walnuts, goat cheese & tossed with Savona’s citrus vinaigrette
MINI CANNOLI 70 140
NY CHEESECAKE 70 140
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE with fresh strawberries 75 150
ASSORTED DESSERT PLATTER 75 150

mini cannoli, NY cheesecake, flourless chocolate torte

ITALIAN CLASSIC ENTREES

PENNE MARINARA

PENNE GARLIC AND OIL

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

BAKED PENNE SAVONA

PENNE ALLA VODKA

PENNE CARBONARA

PENNE ALLA NONNA

penne pasta, tossed with panned seared eggplant, roasted garlic,

fresh mozzarella, basil, and a touch of pomodoro sauce

RIGATONI ALLA ROSA
mezze rigatoni, roasted shallots, sweet peas,
crispy prosciutto, pink sauce

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

PENNE ALFREDO

RIGATONI BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

CHICKEN FRANCESE

CHICKEN SAVONA

chicken layered with baby spinach, cremini mushroom, prosciutto,
provolone topped with a Marsala wine sauce

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN MARSALA

VEAL PARMESAN

VEAL MARSALA

SHRIMP SCAMPI OR FRA DIAVLO OVER PENNE
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE W/ GARLIC AND OIL
SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SAVONA'S GARLIC BREAD STICKS

Small Tray
serves 10

30
35
80
60
70
70
70

70

70
70
70
70
70
70
80
85

75
75
100
100
85
65
50
25

Large Tray
serves 20

60
70
160
120
140
140
140

140

140
140
140
140
140
140
160
170

150
150
200
200
170
130
100
50



