

# Book Your Next Event at Savona's

## SAVONA'S TRATTORIA KINGSTON

*featuring our private event room, Savona's Next Door and Savona's Outdoor Garden*

21 Broadway, Kingston, NY 12401

845-339-6800

---

## SAVONA'S TRATTORIA RED HOOK

7249 S Broadway, Red Hook, NY 12571

845-758-6400

---

## SAVONA'S TRATTORIA POUGHKEEPSIE

1-2 Collegeview Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

845-867-4505

---

## SAVONA'S TRATTORIA HUDSON

136 Warren Street, Hudson, NY 12534

518-697-3470

---

## SAVONA'S PIZZERIA FISHKILL

Ransley Square, 17 Merritt Blvd, Fishkill, NY 12524

845-857-3176

*Let us host your rehearsal dinner, bridal shower,  
baby shower, birthday party, or corporate event!*

# Savona's



T R A T T O R I A

## PARTY TRAY

---

## TAKE-OUT MENU



---

KINGSTON | RED HOOK | POUGHKEEPSIE  
HUDSON | FISHKILL

savonas.com | savonaspizzeria.com

## STARTERS | SALADS | DESSERTS

	Small Tray serves 10	Large Tray serves 20
<b>COLD ANTIPASTI</b> spicy sopresatta, genoa salami, fresh mozzarella, aged Reggiano cheese, long stemmed artichokes, roasted red peppers, kalamata olives	80	160
<b>HOT ANTIPASTI</b> stuffed mushrooms, shrimp scampi, eggplant rollatini	125	250
<b>MINI ARANCINI</b> traditional or carbonara	55	110
<b>SAVONA'S MEATBALLS</b>	55	110
<b>FRIED CALAMARI</b>	80	160
<b>BRUSCHETTA</b>	50	100
<b>MOZZARELLA CAPRESE</b>	70	140
<b>FRIED MOZZARELLA</b>	70	140
<b>VEGETARIAN STUFFED MUSHROOMS</b>	65	130
<b>SHRIMP COCKTAIL</b>	85	170
<hr/>		
<b>MIXED GREEN SALAD</b> mixed greens, cherry tomato, carrots, cucumber, red onion, kalamata olives	40	80
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> shaved reggiano & housemade croutons, Savona's housemade Caesar dressing	45	90
<b>SAVONA'S CHOP CHOP CHICKEN SALAD</b> <i>choice of grilled or crispy chicken</i> , chopped romaine lettuce, sliced egg, cucumber, red onion, Gorgonzola cheese, crispy prosciutto, long stem artichokes, tomato, kalamata olives, Savona's Italian vinaigrette	70	140
<b>SAVONA'S WATERFRONT SALAD</b> spring mix greens, strawberries, oranges, pears, apples, grilled chicken, red onions, candied walnuts, goat cheese & tossed with Savona's citrus vinaigrette	70	140
<hr/>		
<b>MINI CANNOLI</b>	70	140
<b>NY CHEESECAKE</b>	70	140
<b>FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE</b> with fresh strawberries	75	150
<b>ASSORTED DESSERT PLATTER</b> mini cannoli, NY cheesecake, flourless chocolate torte	75	150

## ITALIAN CLASSIC ENTRÉES

	Small Tray serves 10	Large Tray serves 20
<b>PENNE MARINARA</b>	30	60
<b>PENNE GARLIC AND OIL</b>	35	70
<b>SAUSAGE &amp; PEPPERS</b>	80	160
<b>BAKED PENNE SAVONA</b>	60	120
<b>PENNE ALLA VODKA</b>	70	140
<b>PENNE CARBONARA</b>	70	140
<b>PENNE ALLA NONNA</b> penne pasta, tossed with panned seared eggplant, roasted garlic, fresh mozzarella, basil, and a touch of pomodoro sauce	70	140
<b>RIGATONI ALLA ROSA</b> mezze rigatoni, roasted shallots, sweet peas, crispy prosciutto, pink sauce	70	140
<b>RIGATONI BOLOGNESE</b>	70	140
<b>LASAGNA BOLOGNESE</b>	70	140
<b>PENNE ALFREDO</b>	70	140
<b>RIGATONI BROCCOLI RABE &amp; SAUSAGE</b>	70	140
<b>EGGPLANT PARMESAN</b>	70	140
<b>EGGPLANT ROLLATINI</b>	70	140
<b>CHICKEN FRANCESE</b>	80	160
<b>CHICKEN SAVONA</b> chicken layered with baby spinach, cremini mushroom, prosciutto, provolone topped with a Marsala wine sauce	85	170
<b>CHICKEN PARMESAN</b>	75	150
<b>CHICKEN MARSALA</b>	75	150
<b>VEAL PARMESAN</b>	100	200
<b>VEAL MARSALA</b>	100	200
<b>SHRIMP SCAMPI OR FRA DIAVLO OVER PENNE</b>	85	170
<b>SAUTÉED BROCCOLI RABE W/ GARLIC AND OIL</b>	65	130
<b>SAUTÉED SEASONAL VEGETABLES</b>	50	100
<b>SAVONA'S GARLIC BREAD STICKS</b>	25	50